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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)* % (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 51403.00 39079.00 76.02 2220.00 1520.00 68.47 21414.26 15066.61 70.36

76.02( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0068.47 70.36

Western 84671.01 68754.00 81.20 3240.00 2380.00 73.46 7392.00 6506.00 88.01

81.20( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0073.46 88.01

Southern 48945.05 38745.05 79.16 3320.00 1880.00 56.63 13527.15 11321.45 83.69

79.16( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0056.63 83.69

Eastern 40385.00 33790.00 83.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 5987.75 4940.25 82.51

83.67( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 82.51

North Eastern 750.00 750.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2027.00 1490.00 73.51

100.00( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 73.51

All India 226,154.06 181,118.05 80.09 8,780.00 5,780.00 50,348.1665.83 78.1039,324.31

80.09( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0065.83 78.10

Report Version :-

Remarks:-
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